LED Auxiliary Devices
30 YEARS OF
EXCELLENCE
Since 1985
Incorporated in the state of California in 1985,
McWong International, Inc. has grown to
become a strategic supplier of high-quality
lighting control equipment and related electrical

48 = 480VAC
62 = 480/347VAC
How to Order
McWong International, Inc. 1921 Arena Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95834
Tel: 916-371-8080 | Email: support@mcwonginc.com | Web: www.mcwonginc.com
27 = 277VAC
5
Slimline Stepdown Autotransformers (Core & Coil)
Max
Load  Model No.  Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage  Full Load  Dimensions (in)  Net
Wt.
UL
Temp.
Rating
UL Applied
Mounting
Bracket
(VA)   (VAC)  (VAC)  Eff. (%) THD (%) PF W  H A B (lbs) (°C)
30
MTM00302712C 277 120 88 4.8 0.98 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00303424C 347 240 93 10.6 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00303427C 347 277 93 10.6 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00303452C 347 277/240 93 10.6 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00304824C 480 240 91 10.3 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00304827C 480 277 91 10.3 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00304852C 480 277/240 91 10.3 0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00306224C 480/347 240 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00306227C 480/347 277 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 1.6 1.3 2.0 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00306252C 480/347 277/240 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 1.6 1.3 2.2 1.2 0.8 Fig.A 130 √
50
MTM00502712C 277 120 89 4.8 0.98 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00503424C 347 240 92 6.7 0.97 1.6 1.3 2.1 1.2 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00503427C 347 277 92 6.7 0.97 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00503442C 347 240/208 93/89 11.5/8.4 0.99/0.99 1.6 1.3 2.1 1.2 0.7 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00503452C 347 277/240 92 6.7 0.97 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00504824C 480 240 90 6.2 0.98 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00504827C 480 277 90 6.2 0.98 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00504852C 480 277/240 90 6.2 0.98 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00506224C 480/347 240 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00506227C 480/347 277 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 1.6 1.3 2.6 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
MTM00506252C 480/347 277/240 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 1.6 1.3 2.8 1.8 1.1 Fig.A 130 √
70
MTM00702712C 277 120 89 5.3 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00703424C 347 240 92 5.3 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00703427C 347 277 92 5.3 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00703452C 347 277/240 92 5.3 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00704824C 480 240 90 5.0 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00704827C 480 277 90 5.0 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00704852C 480 277/240 90 5.0 0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00706224C 480/347 240 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00706227C 480/347 277 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 1.6 1.3 3.2 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
MTM00706252C 480/347 277/240 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 1.6 1.3 3.5 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √
Product Listing continued on the next page.
E356951
6
Max
Load  Model No.  Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage  Full Load  Dimensions (in)  Net
Wt.
UL
Temp.
Rating
UL Applied
Mounting
Bracket
(VA)   (VAC)  (VAC)  Eff. (%) THD (%) PF W  H A B (lbs) (°C)
100
MTM01003424C 347 240 95 4.3 0.99 1.6 1.3 3.3 2.4 1.3 Fig.A 180 √

48 = 480VAC
62 = 480/347VAC
How to Order
McWong International, Inc. 1921 Arena Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95834
Tel: 916-371-8080 | Email: support@mcwonginc.com | Web: www.mcwonginc.com
BLS
Wiring:*
[Blank] = Default
-
27 = 277VAC
BLS = Bottom Lead Style
11
Slimline Stepdown Autotransformers (Encased)
Max
Load  Model No.  Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage  Full Load  Case Dimensions (in)  Net
Wt.
UL
Temp.
Rating
UL
(VA)   (VAC)  (VAC)  Eff. (%) THD (%) PF L W H M C (lbs) (°C)
30
MTM00302712C-CAN 277 120 88 4.8 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00303424C-CAN 347 240 93 10.6 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00303427C-CAN 347 277 93 10.6 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00303452C-CAN 347 277/240 93 10.6 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00304824C-CAN 480 240 91 10.3 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00304827C-CAN 480 277 91 10.3 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00304852C-CAN 480 277/240 91 10.3 0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00306224C-CAN 480/347 240 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00306227C-CAN 480/347 277 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00306252C-CAN 480/347 277/240 91/93 10.3/10.6 0.95/0.95 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
50
MTM00502712C-CAN 277 120 89 4.8 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00503424C-CAN 347 240 92 6.7 0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00503427C-CAN 347 277 92 6.7 0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00503452C-CAN 347 277/240 92 6.7 0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00504824C-CAN 480 240 90 6.2 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00504827C-CAN 480 277 90 6.2 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00504852C-CAN 480 277/240 90 6.2 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00506224C-CAN 480/347 240 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00506227C-CAN 480/347 277 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00506252C-CAN 480/347 277/240 90/92 6.2/6.7 0.98/0.97 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
70
MTM00702712C-CAN 277 120 89 5.3 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00703424C-CAN 347 240 92 5.3 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00703427C-CAN 347 277 92 5.3 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00703452C-CAN 347 277/240 92 5.3 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00704824C-CAN 480 240 90 5.0 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00704827C-CAN 480 277 90 5.0 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00704852C-CAN 480 277/240 90 5.0 0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00706224C-CAN 480/347 240 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00706227C-CAN 480/347 277 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
MTM00706252C-CAN 480/347 277/240 90/92 5.0/5.3 0.98/0.98 4.8 1.9 1.6 4.4 4.4 1.4 130 √
E356951
12
Slimline Stepdown Autotransformers (Encased) E356951
McWong International, Inc. 1921 Arena Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95834

MTM = Magnetic Transformer
0900 15 SS - -
How to Order
Product Series:
Power:
Max Secondary Voltage:
Enclosure Material:
0900 = 900VA (output max)
15 = 15VAC (output)
SS = Stainless Steel (Default)
-
Model No.**
Primary
Voltage
(VAC)
Secondary
Voltage
(VAC)
Max
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Max (VA)
Output
Circuits
Dimensions (in) Weight
(lbs)
Height* Depth* Width
MTM-0075-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 0.625 75 1 13.2 5.2 6.0 11
MTM-0100-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 0.96 100 1 13.5 6.0 5.3 16
MTM-0120-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 1.2 120 1 13.5 6.0 5.3 16
MTM-0150-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 1.25 150 1 13.2 5.2 6.0 12
MTM-0200-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 2 200 1 13.5 6.0 5.3 17
MTM-0300-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 3 300 1 13.5 6.0 5.3 18
MTM-0600-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 6 600 2 17.6 6.8 6.2 25
MTM-0900-15-xx 120 12/13/14/15 7.5 900 2 17.25 6.8 8.0 30
McWong International, Inc. 1921 Arena Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95834
Tel: 916-371-8080 | Email: support@mcwonginc.com | Web: www.mcwonginc.com
PC = Powder Coated Cold Roll Steel
17
Surge Protectors
E466236
McWong’s SPD series of surge protectors is de-
signed for use with LED drivers, fluorescent bal-
lasts, HID ballasts, and induction lighting ballasts.
These products provide an additional level of pro-
tection from dangerous power line transients in
commercial and industrial applications. These
devices protect Line-Neutral, Line-Ground, and
Neutral-Ground in accordance with IEEE/ANSI
C62.41.2.  McWong’s 20KA series also provide op-
tion for LED status indicator.
Typically this product is used in 24/7 outdoor
applications such as street lighting, parking lots,
pathway lighting, and LED signage.
Certifications:
• UL1449 recognized component E466236
• RoHS compliant
Surge Protection:
•	 10KA/KV and 20KA/KV ratings
•	 3-Lead surge protector for parallel 10KA and
20KA models, 4-Lead surge protector for series
10KA and 20KA models
•	 Protects against surges according to IEEE
C62.41.2

Tel: 916-371-8080 | Email: support@mcwonginc.com | Web: www.mcwonginc.com
SPD 277S 20KA
How to Order
Product Series:
Line Voltage and Connection:
Rating:
SPD = Surge Protection Device
277 = 120-277VAC
10KA = 10KA Max. discharge current
-
Options:
[Blank] = Round (default)
S = Square
480 = 480VAC
IL = Integral indicator light
ILR = Remote indicator light
20KA = 20KA Max. discharge current
EILR
Enclosure:
 - - -
EC = Compact low profile
P = Parallel without thermal fuse
S = Series with thermal fuse
E = End of life indicator light
Model
Mains